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Heat No Place Lane Colour

3 Blue
7 Black
6 Pink
8 Grey
1 Red
2 White
5 Green
4 Yellow

9 Orange

5 Green
1 Red
6 Pink
2 White
3 Blue
7 Black
4 Yellow
8 Grey

1 Red

3 Blue

6 Pink

7 Black
8 Grey

2 White
4 Yellow
5 Green
9 Orange

7 Black
3 Blue

Athlete No Athlete Name

3389
5333
0257
7423
0002
1580
2637
7407

1486

2040
7354
2781
9575
3565
5433
9002
7143

7453
3604
2185
7246
2681
0003
6898
0806
7486

6780
5604

Luke WHITNEY

Paul HUGHES

Robert LEHMANN
Nicole KAY

Bros KELLY

Jayden GILFILLAN
Douglas GREENOUGH
Thomas YEUNG

Matthew HARGREAVES

Mark HIGNETT
Nathan RIALI

Peter DUDKIEWICZ
Matt BURLEIGH
Nicholas TOBIN
Greg HAMILTON
Jake SANDERS
John HARVEY

Christian FOSTER
Damian Tohl

Craig MAIR

Marty SINCLAIR
Mikayla DUNN
Courtney HILL
Sam DICK

Peter ODWYER
Conor LOUGHNAN

Timothy ROSEN
Nick MAGREE

HCap Raw Time Adj. Time Result

14.00
22.00
18.00
27.00
10.00
12.00
16.00
15.00

7.00

16.00

8.00
18.00
12.00
14.00
22.00
15.00
28.00

9.00
14.00
18.00
23.00
30.00
28.00
15.00
16.00
12.00

24.00
14.00

20.956
20.976
21.114
21.224
21.860
21.972
22.096
22.295

21.296
21.519
21.651
22171
22.208
22.882

21.163
21.238
21.385
21.539
22.514

20.929
21.154

20.996 Completed
21.016 Completed
21.154 Completed
21.264 Completed
21.900 Completed
22.012 Completed
22.136 Completed
22.335 Completed

0 Scratched

21.296 Completed
21.519 Completed
21.651 Completed
22.171 Completed
22.208 Completed
22.882 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

21.228 Completed
21.303 Completed
21.450 Completed
21.604 Completed
22.579 Completed
Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

20.989 Completed
21.214 Completed
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2 White
6 Pink
8 Grey
5 Green
1 Red
4 Yellow

2 White

4 Yellow

6 Pink
Blue

Pink
White
Yellow
Blue
Grey
Black
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White
Green
Pink
Yellow
Blue
Grey
Black
Red
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3 Blue
2 White

7687
5896
7022
7181
8122
6908

7338
6956
6866
2812
7196
2580
6728
7244

7266
5512
6875
7319
7267
2044
2331
1115

9592
7079
8822
7269
1420
3624
2367
3486

7281
7226

Nicholas REPALUST
William LITTLE
Holly DOBBYN
Fraser HEARD

John HOWE

Ryan SCHMIDT

Christopher INNES-WONG
Charlie MORAN

Nickolas BERRY

Ryan VALENT

Troy CAREY

Cory INNES

Tom MOREHOUSE

Tara ANGELL

Nathan McNAB
Andrew BOUDRIE
Bradley/ Brad SCHUTZ
Mathew CURRIE
Aaron PENGELLY
Luke ECKFORD

Katie JURY

Daniel MILLARD

Jasper NETTLEFOLD
Rhys PARKINSON
Chris DIEGAN

Jason BAILEY
Hayden ROTHE
Carryne TEO

Nicola COOMBE
Jordan CAIRNS

Liam PROCACCINO
Rhys GILLSON

12.00
18.00
28.00
16.00

9.00
15.00

12.00
15.00
18.00
14.00
16.00

9.00
24.00
28.00

16.00

9.00
19.00
13.00
15.00
14.00
28.00
24.00

13.00
16.00
19.00
15.00
14.00
30.00
28.00
10.00

14.00
13.00

21.171
21.319
21.675
21.713
21.998
22.455

21.484
21.664
21.996
22.128
22.472

21.101
21.465
21.682
21.776
21.853
21.878
23.198

21.238
21.499
21.593
21.775
22.757
23.038
23.742
24.245

20.868
21.835

21.231 Completed
21.379 Completed
21.735 Completed
21.773 Completed
22.058 Completed
22.515 Completed

21.469 Completed
21.649 Completed
21.981 Completed
22.113 Completed
22.457 Completed
Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

21.161 Completed
21.525 Completed
21.742 Completed
21.836 Completed
21.913 Completed
21.938 Completed
23.258 Completed

0 Scratched

21.288 Completed
21.549 Completed
21.643 Completed
21.825 Completed
22.807 Completed
23.088 Completed
23.792 Completed
24.295 Completed

20.828 Completed
21.795 Completed
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5
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7
8
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
HEAT 10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9999
HEAT 12
1
2

7 Black
4 Yellow
8 Grey
6 Pink
1 Red
5 Green

8 Grey
4 Yellow
7 Black
6 Pink
1 Red
2 White
5 Green

3 Blue

Red
Blue
Pink
Grey
Black
Yellow
White
Green
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Blue
White
Grey
Red
Green
Pink
Black
4 Yellow
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5 Green
8 Grey

0162
7200
3487
6705
3543
6946

5684
7163
3024
3549
2986
2778
6514

6510

6886
9005
0104
3614
7095
1561
2816
6779

5500
3321
2626
7146
7292
3600
7406
7353

8159
7349

Todd IRELAND
Chad RYAN
Stephanie POWER
Lawrence COOP
Matthew KELLY-NG
Jimmie GLADMAN

Kendra HUBBARD
Brady LEHMANN
Jonathon ROGERS
Luke BUCHANAN
Cosimo MUCCI
Nicholas FLORIO
Simon CAREY

Christopher HARGREAVES

lain DOUGLAS
Duncan CAMERON
Marcus COOPER
Jessie ANDREW
Jay BLAKE

Koffi AGBALETI
Dean WIGGINS
Adrian BURKE

Lachlan TAYLOR
Matthew EDDY
Justin TEMPLAR
Cameron MOSS
Scott ROWSELL
Becky ANDREW

Catherine HIBBERD

Michael VOUMARD

Lewis ABDUL
Tara HAWKING

24.00
15.00
28.00
19.00
10.00
16.00

28.00
15.00
24.00
19.00
10.00
13.00
16.00

14.00

10.00
14.00
19.00
28.00
25.00
15.00
13.00
16.00

15.00
13.00
22.00
10.00
20.00
28.00
30.00
16.00

17.00
30.00

21.972
22.056
22.197
22.298
22.560
22.603

21.205
21.310
21.400
21.776
22.173
22.560
22.573

22.629

21.006
21.311
21.473
21.573
21.645
21.680
22.581

20.887
21.027
21.492
21.520
21.870
23.972
24.689

21.127
21.180

21.932 Completed
22.016 Completed
22.157 Completed
22.258 Completed
22.520 Completed
22.563 Completed

21.250 Completed
21.355 Completed
21.445 Completed
21.821 Completed
22.218 Completed
22.605 Completed
22.618 Completed

22.674 Completed

21.046 Completed
21.351 Completed
21.513 Completed
21.613 Completed
21.685 Completed
21.720 Completed
22.621 Completed

0 Scratched

20.907 Completed
21.047 Completed
21.512 Completed
21.540 Completed
21.890 Completed
23.992 Completed
24.709 Completed

0 Scratched

21.092 Completed
21.145 Completed
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Black
Red
Pink
Blue
Yellow
White
Orange

Pink
Blue
Grey
White
Black
Yellow
Red
Green

White
Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pink
Grey

White
Grey
Red
Pink
Blue
Black
Yellow
Green

Grey
Red

7342
3564
7099
7682
0003
6192
5758

9579
7490
3095
5801
7672
6087
6271
6879

6143
3529
1081
6342
7237
7485
1224
0096

6576
0294
3078
3358
7674
1489
5631
7238

0459
2258

Maddie COATES
Matthew MURRAY
Noddy ANGELAKOS
Jack LACEY

Wade GIROTTO
Shane WOODROW
Derek COLLINGE

David FLOOD

Ted BELCHER
Shane BUCKINGHAM
Luke STORTA

Peter BIGGS
Matthew MIFSUD
Mohamad ZEED
Ashley BROWN

Edward WARE
Mitchell Tucker
James NOBLET
Alec EISZELE
Leighton STACE
Connor VERRALL
Darren WHITTAKER
Brendan BOYLE

Tom PAAVOLA

Greg O'KEEFFE

Jack D'ARCY

Vic SHARMA

Samuel GROUIOS
Gemma FAIRCLOUGH
Daniel LEMOTO

Leigh PHELAN

John HILDITCH
Tom NEWMAN

26.00
11.00
22.00
14.00
18.00
13.00
16.00

22.00
14.00
29.00
13.00
26.00
16.00
11.00
17.00

13.00
12.00
26.00
16.00
17.00
14.00
22.00
29.00

14.00
29.00
12.00
22.00
15.00
26.00
16.00
17.00

30.00
12.00

21.275
21.947
21.997
22.146
22.226

20.648
21.127
21.497
21.871
21.901
21.956
22.270
22.655

21.264
21.524
21.935
22.227
22.398

21.349
21.384
21.409
21.473
22.891
23.912

21.223
21.308

21.240 Completed
21.912 Completed
21.962 Completed
22.111 Completed
22.191 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

20.723 Completed
21.202 Completed
21.572 Completed
21.946 Completed
21.976 Completed
22.031 Completed
22.345 Completed
22.730 Completed

21.274 Completed
21.534 Completed
21.945 Completed
22.237 Completed
22.408 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

21.379 Completed
21.414 Completed
21.439 Completed
21.503 Completed
22.921 Completed
23.942 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

21.203 Completed
21.288 Completed



Semi 1

Semi 2

Semi 3

Semi 4
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7 Black
4 Yellow
5 Green
3 Blue
2 White
6 Pink

4 Yellow
6 Pink
7 Black

2 White

1 Red
5 Green
3 Blue

4 Yellow
6 Pink

7 Black
3 Blue
1 Red

2 White
5 Green

Green
Black
Blue
Yellow
Red
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6 Pink
2 White

5 Green
4 Yellow

1352
3039
0752
7690
6679
6186

3389
6780
7423

7687

7453
2040
3604

5500
5333

5684
5604
6886

9592
8159

7281
7349
3321
6576
2258

0257
6143

9579
7266

Glenn STEPHENS
Nathan DIXON
Rodney MATHEWS
Ryan CLOHESSY
Andrew CAMPBELL
Nick HOWARD

Luke WHITNEY (fg5)
Timothy ROSEN(fg4)
Nicole KAY(bm25)

Nicholas REPALUST(bm5)

Christian FOSTER(bm1)
Mark HIGNETT(bm17)
Damian Tohl(bm14)

Lachlan TAYLOR(fg3)
Paul HUGHES(fg6)

Kendra HUBBARD(bm26)
Nick MAGREE(bm12)
lain DOUGLAS(bm2)

Jasper NETTLEFOLD(bm7)
Lewis ABDUL(bm19)

Liam PROCACCINO(fq2)
Tara HAWKING(bm28)
Matthew EDDY

Tom PAAVOLA(bm11)
Tom NEWMAN(bm3)

Robert LEHMANN(bm20)
Edward WARE(bm®6)

David FLOOD(fq1)
Nathan McNAB

27.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
22.00

14.00
24.00
27.00

12.00

9.00
16.00
14.00

15.00
22.00

28.00
14.00
10.00

13.00
17.00

14.00
30.00
13.00
14.00
12.00

18.00
13.00

22.00
16.00

21.527
21.732
21.835
21.977
22.306
22.428

21.278
21.333
21.396

21.404

21.421
21.542
21.567

21.318
21.434

21.502
21.565
21.578

21.734
21.869

21.036
21.616
21.620
21.707
21.833

21.993
23.527

20.914
21.347

21.507 Completed
21.712 Completed
21.815 Completed
21.957 Completed
22.286 Completed
22.408 Completed

21.188 Completed
21.243 Completed
21.306 Completed

21.314 Completed

21.331 Completed
21.452 Completed
21.477 Completed

21.173 Completed
21.289 Completed

21.357 Completed
21.420 Completed
21.433 Completed

21.589 Completed
21.724 Completed

20.886 Completed
21.466 Completed
21.470 Completed
21.557 Completed
21.683 Completed

21.843 Completed
23.377 Completed

20.809 Completed
21.242 Completed
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1600m Herb Hedemann Invitation

FINAL 1

1

2

3

4

5
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2 White

1 Red
6 Pink
7 Black

3 Blue

White
Green
Blue
Red
Yellow
Pink
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Yellow
White
Pink
Black
Orange
Grey
Red
10 Purple
5 Green
3 Blue
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12 Blue-White
9 Orange

13 Yellow-White
17 Grey-White
1 Red

6 Pink

14 Green-White
16 Black-White
7 Black

7490

7338
7342
0459

7163

7281
9579
5500
3389
7266
6780

7245
7674
6640
7205
6228
7271
6261
7598
2971
7503

7371
5261
0001
8176
6187
6112
3626
6477
6101

Ted BELCHER(bm13)

Christopher INNES-WONG(b
Maddie COATES(bm24)
John HILDITCH(bm27)

Brady LEHMANN(bm15)

Liam PROCACCINO
David FLOOD
Lachlan TAYLOR
Luke WHITNEY
Nathan McNAB
Timothy ROSEN

Harrison KERR
Samuel GROUIOS
Tom NODEN

Rick BRAMHAM
Caitlyn HOCKING
Kyle HILSON

Alec WILTSHIRE
Talia MARTIN
Dylan MOORE
Blake BAILEY

Douglas HAMERLOK
Tim NORTON

Jack HOLDEN

Dean TROMP
Brenton ROWE
Nicholas WIGHTMAN
William POTTER
Cameron CLAYTON
Kevin CRAIGIE

14.00

12.00
26.00
30.00

15.00

14.00
22.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
24.00

47.00
44.00
49.00
51.00
79.00
74.00
35.00
82.00
47.00
45.00

75.00
65.00
75.00
90.00

0.00
60.00
80.00
85.00
60.00

21.412

21.617
21.680
21.772

20.792
20.823
21.259
21.343
21.436
21.671

47.647
47.665
48.355
48.552
48.724
49.079
49.205
50.387
50.502
50.983

4:00.548
4:03.403
4:03.568
4:04.021
4:04.493
4:05.165
4:05.761
4:06.355
4:06.787

21.307 Completed

21.512 Completed
21.575 Completed
21.667 Completed

Scratched

20.702 Completed
20.733 Completed
21.169 Completed
21.253 Completed
21.346 Completed
21.581 Completed

47.647 Completed
47.665 Completed
48.355 Completed
48.552 Completed
48.724 Completed
49.079 Completed
49.205 Completed
50.387 Completed
50.502 Completed
50.983 Completed

4:0.548 Completed
4:3.403 Completed
4:3.568 Completed
4:4.021 Completed
4:4.493 Completed
4:5.165 Completed
4:5.761 Completed
4:6.355 Completed
4:6.787 Completed



120m Backmarkers/Invitation

FINAL 1

10
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15
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17
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8 Grey
21
3 Blue
19
20
2 White
15 Pink-White
4 Yellow
18 Orange-White
5 Green
10 Purple
11 Red-White

4 Yellow
3 Blue
5 Green
2 White
6 Pink
1 Red
8 Grey
7 Black

1495
6181
2463
7247
7174
3723
5576
3558
2475
7665
3622
6892

3570
7184
7276
3515
2334
7671
6154
5581

Michael MARANTELLI
Cody WILLIAMSON
Joshua JOHNSON
Joel DONNAR
Michael PREECE
Jordan GUSMAN
Alexander BACALJA
Matthew RUSS

Filip COSIC

Eddy VINING

Kale ADAMS
Andrew AXFORD

Jordan CALDOW
Jacob DESPARD
Ryan BEDFORD
Jack HALE

Jake HAMMOND
Luke STEVENS
Brandon GALIC
Matt CARTER

65.00
100.00
40.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
85.00
45.00
100.00
45.00
70.00
75.00

3.50
3.00
3.50
3.00
4.00
2.75
5.50
4.00

4:09.580
4:10.355
4:11.575
4:12.840
4:15.261
4:18.091
4:18.386
4:20.522
4:27.111

12.434
12.467
12.508
12.537
12.559
12.633
12.718
12.810

4:9.580 Completed
4:10.355 Completed
4:11.575 Completed
4:12.840 Completed
4:15.261 Completed
4:18.091 Completed
4:18.386 Completed
4:20.522 Completed
4:27.111 Completed

Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

12.474 Completed
12.507 Completed
12.548 Completed
12.577 Completed
12.599 Completed
12.673 Completed
12.758 Completed
12.850 Completed



